124000345970

Office Use Only



2024 AUG 12 PM 3: 50



COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations					
SUBJECT	Elevate Assets, LLC					
SUBJECT	Name of Li	mited Liabilit	y Company			
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fec(s) a	re submitted f	or filing.			
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this m	intter to the fo	llowing:			
	VICTOR PELLOT					
		Name of i	Person			,
	Elevate Assets LLC				2024 AUG 12 AM 9: 47	:
		Firm/Con	npany) -
	3644 PALEFACE PLACE, SUITE B				2 Min	?
		Addre	\$S		<u> </u>	>
	JACKSONVILLE, FL 32210				(F) -	1
	pellotvictor111@comeast.net	City/State and	Zip Code			
-	E-mail address: (to be used	d for future ar	nnual report notification	on)		
For further in	nformation concerning this nutter, pleas	se call;				
		ж)4	553-8382			
		Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number		
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:					
□\$125.00	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)			ed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	ì	Street Address New Filing Section Div The Centre of Tallaha 1415 N. Monroe Stree	ssec		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Flevate Assets LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liab	oility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
TFH-Address	
CLE II - Address: iling address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:
	e of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address
iling address and street address of the principal office	

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

Name

Name

3644 PALEFACE PLACE, Suite A

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

JACKSONVILLE

11. 32210

City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

MGR	VICTOR PELLOT AS TRUSTEE OF THE VICTOR E. PELLOT LIVING TRUST
	3644 PALEFACE PLACE, SUTTE B
	JACKSONVILLE, FL 32210
	<u> 20</u>
	. A
	: 56
	. 7
(Use attachment if necessary)	10
	of filing (OPTIONAL)
LEV: Effective date, if other than the date	or imig (Or from its)
	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
of filing.)	
If the date inserted in this block does not n	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be I
	of State's records.
ument's effective date on the Department of	
•	
•	
tument's effective date on the Department of LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
•	
•	
•	

VICTOR PELLOT AS TRUSTEE OF THE VICTOR E. PELLOT LIVING TRUST

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)